themed 24/7 linear TV channel
兽视推出全球首个
线性毛兽主题网络电视频道

GFTV signed its first content
collaboration agreement with FurTimes
兽视首次与兽时报签订内容合作协议

Major milestones
重大里程牌

9 月

2014 - 2024

5 月

3 月

7 月

1 月

Digital Intl.
hits 2,000 subs
国际台超两千粉

Digital Chinese
hits 25,000 subs
中文台超两万五千粉

September          2023

December          2023

March          2024

March          2024

March          2024
2014 - 2024

Achievements since GFTV 9
兽视9周年之后的成就

9 月

Telegram newsfeed
bilingual in EN/CN
新闻栏实现英中双语化

Digital Intl.
hits 3,000 subs
国际台超三千粉